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STUDENT EVALUATION OF INSTRUCTION

E=Excellent; VG=Very Good; G=Good; F=Fair; P=Poor; VP=Very Poor E V:ERSENT:GEi ! VP MEDIAN
Respondents 5y @ @3 @ @ (0 Adjusted Median
1. The course as a whole was: 33 2100521210006 3.9 4.5
2. The course content was: 33 18 45 27 9 3.8 4.3
3. The instructor's contribution to the course was: 34 R e ) 4.5 5.0
4. The instructor's effectiveness in teaching the subj. matter was: 34 35 50 9 6 4.2 4.7
COMBINED ITEMS 1-4 134 31 146 16 T 4.1 46
Relative Rank
5. Course organization was: 34 44 41 15 4.4 6
6. Sequential presentation of concepts was: 33 S8 dE s 8 4.2 12
7. Explanations by instructor were: 34 41 41 12 6 4.3 8
8. Instr's ability to present alternative explan. when needed was: 33 33048112016 4.2 13
9. Instructor's use of examples and illustrations was: 33 425390151113 4.3 11
10. Quality of questions or problems raised by the instructor was: 33 SOLGISS 28D 4.1 15
11. Contribution of assign. to understanding course content was: 33 2T Do S 4.1 16
12. Instructor's enthusiasm was: 34 U E 3 4.8 1
13. Instructor's ability to deal with student difficulties was: 33 45 42 9 3 4.4 9
14. Answers to student questions were: 34 32485910516 3 4.2 14
15. Awvailability of extra help when needed was: 32 34 44 19 3 4.1 18
16. Use of class time was: 33 30 58 9 3 4.2 17
17. Instructor's interest in whether students learned was: 33 64 27 6 3 4.7 4
18. Amount you learned in the course was: 33 300061 6 3 4.2 10
19. Relevance and usefulness of course content were: 33 42 45 9 3 4.3 5
20. Evaluative and grading techniques (tests, papers, etc.) were: 34 53111290 Ui256 4.6 3
21. Reasonableness of assigned work was: 34 ATH3S 26 4.4 i
22. Clarity of student responsibilities and requirements was: 34 5613813 3 4.6 2
Much Much
Higher Average Lower
Relative to other college courses you have taken: M 6) (6) (& (3) 2 ()
23. Do you expect your grade in this course to be: 33 15 27 18 36 3 S|
24. The intellectual challenge presented was: 33 18545 02112003 5.8
25. The amount of effort you put into this course was: 34 18501813 1112 59
26. The amount of effort to succeed in this course was: 34 18 47 18 12 6 5.8
27. Yourinvolvement in course (assignments, attendance, etc.) was: 34 26 44 12 18 6.0

28. On average, how many 29. From the total average hours  30. What grade do you 31. In regard to your academic
hours per week have you spent, how many do you expect in this course? program, is this course best
spent on this course? consider were valuable in described as:
advancing your education? Percent
9 : o Percent
Percent Percent 25 A- (3.5-3.8) 32  In your major
3 Under 2 6 Under?2 19 B+ (3.2-3.4) 6 A distribution requirement
21 2-3 42 Hoig 22 B (2.9-3.1) 6 An elective
42 4-5 55 4-5 3 B- (2.5-2.8) 6 In your minor
15 6-7 9 6-7 C+ (2.2-2.4) 45 A program requirement
9 8-9 3 89 9 C (1.9-2.1) 3 Other
9 10-11 15 10-11 C- (1.5-1.8)
:‘2‘-12 12-13 3 D+(1.2-1.4)
7 14-15 D (0.9-1.1
16-17 16-17 D- 50.7_0_5 Challenge and
18-19 18-19 E (0.0) Engagement Index
22-21 20-21 Pass CEl=54
L 22 or more Credit (1=lowest; 7=highest)
Respondents: 33 Respondents: 33 No Credit
Class medlar_w: 4.7 Class median: 4.7 Respondents: 32
Hours per credit. 1.6 Hours per credit: 1.6 Class median: 3.4
1. Percentages are based on the number of students who rated each item AU11:01891 Respondents: 34 D Mailbox:
_. == Enrollment: 44 ChairCopy? No
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STUDENT EVALUATION OF INSTRUCTION

E=Excellent; VG=Very Good; G=Good; F=Fair; P=Poor; VP=Very Poor E V;’ERgENT:GE'S’ : VP MEDIAN
Respondents B @ 3 @ @M (0 Adjusted Median
1. The course as a. whole was: 15 o3 R 20 T 3.8 42
2. The course content was: 15 135320013 3.8 4.2
3. The instructor's contribution to the course was: 15 27 47 27 4.0 43
4. The instructor's effectiveness in teaching the subj. matter was: 15 SRYi LRy R e 4.0 4.3
COMBINED ITEMS 1-4 60 22 AT N20NNIB RIS 3.9 42
Relative Rank
5. Course organization was: 15 2T R 4.1 5 :
6. Sequential presentation of concepts was: 15 2T AT 20T, 4.0 11
7. Explanations by instructor were: 15 IR R 77 4.0 6
8. Instr's ability to present alternative explan. when needed was: 15 47 13 20 13 1 4.3 1
9. Instructor's use of examples and illustrations was: 15 kR gt F R e 4.0 14
10. Quality of questions or problems raised by the instructor was: 15 20T 20T T 3.9 15
11. Contribution of assign. to understanding course content was: 15 20 47 20 13 3.9 16
12. Instructor's enthusiasm was: 15 47 53 4.4 8
13. Instructor's ability to deal with student difficulties was: 14 29 50 14 7 4.1 7
14. Answers to student questions were: 15 33 33 27 7 4.0 12
15. Availability of extra help when needed was: 15 (e it AT LR 4.1 9
16. Use of class time was: 15 278160 T 4.1 10
17. Instructor's interest in whether students learned was: 15 R R RN R 4.4 2
18. Amount you learned in the course was: 15 2T AT 200 T 4.0 4
19. Relevance and usefulness of course content were: 15 13 60 27 3.9 13
20. Evaluative and grading techniques (tests, papers, etc.) were: 15 33 47 s 3 4.1 3
21. Reasonableness of assigned work was: 15 A3 B0REETEE20, 3.9 18
22. Clarity of student responsibilities and requirements was: 15 2 TG T A 3R T 4.0 17
Much Much
Higher Average Lower
Relative to other cOIIege courses you have taken: (7) (8) (5) (4) (3) (2 (1)
23. Do you expect your grade in this course to be: 15 202703 IS ST T 53
24. The intellectual challenge presented was: 15 27 33 20 20 5.8
25. The amount of effort you put into this course was: 15 ASiS6e0 353 5.9
26. The amount of effort to succeed in this course was: 15 270331 2004817 5.8
27. Your involvement in course (assignments, attendance, etc.) was: 15 20 33 20 27 5.6
28. On average, how many 29. From the total average hours 30. What grade do you 31. In regard to your academic

hours per week have you
spent on this course?

spent, how many do you
consider were valuable in
advancing your education?

Percent Percent
Under 2 Under 2
27 2-3 33 23
33 4-5 27 45
7 6-7 13 6-7
7 89 8-9
10-11 13 10-11
13 12-13 13 12-13
13 14-15 14-15
16-17 16-17
18-19 18-19
20-21 20-21
22 or more 22 or more
Respondents: 15 Respondents: 15
Class median: 4.9 Class median: 4.8
Hours per credit: 1.6 Hours per credit: 1.6

expect in this course?

Percent

Respondents:
Class median:

A (3.9-4.0)
A- (3.5-3.8)
B+ (3.2-3.4)
B (2.9-3.1)
B- (2.5-2.8)
C+ (2.2-2.4)
C (1.9-2.1)
C- (1.5-1.8)
D+ (1.2-1.4)
D (0.9-1.1)
D- (0.7-0.8)
E (0.0)
Pass
Credit

No Credit

15
341

program, is this course best
described as:

Percent

47
27

In your maijor
A distribution requirement
An elective
In your minor
20 A program requirement
7 Other

Challenge and
Engagement Index

CEI=54
(1=lowest; 7=highest)

1. Percentages are based on the number of students who rated each item
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STUDENT EVALUATION OF INSTRUCTION
E=Excellent; VG=Very Good; G=Good; F=Fair; P=Poor; VP=Very Poor E V;‘ERgENT:\GEi i VP MEDIAN
Respondents B @ 3 @ @B (0 Adjusted Median
1. The course as a whole was: 2 50 50 45 4.4
2. The course content was: 2 50 50 4.5 4.4
3. The instructor's contribution to the course was: 2 50 50 4.5 4.4
4. The instructor's effectiveness in teaching the subj. matter was: 2 50 50 45 4.5
COMBINED ITEMS 1-4 8 50 50 45 4.4
Relative Rank
5. Course organization was: 2 50 50 45 10
6. Sequential presentation of concepts was: 2 50 50 4.5 il
7. Explanations by instructor were: 2 50 50 4.5 12
8. Instr's ability to present alternative explan. when needed was: 2 50 50 4.5 13
9. Instructor's use of examples and illustrations was: 1 100 5.0 6
10. Quality of questions or problems raised by the instructor was: 2 100 5.0 5
11. Contribution of assign. to understanding course content was: 2 100 5.0 1
12. Instructor's enthusiasm was: 2 50 50 4.5 18
13. Instructor's ability to deal with student difficulties was: 2 100 5.0 9
14. Answers to student questions were: 2 50 50 4.5 14
15. Availability of extra help when needed was: 2 100 5.0 8
16. Use of class time was: 2 50 50 4.5 16
17. Instructor's interest in whether students learned was: 2 50 50 45 17
18. Amount you learned in the course was: 2 100 5.0 3
19. Relevance and usefulness of course content were: 2 100 5.0 2
20. Evaluative and grading techniques (tests, papers, etc.) were: 2 100 5.0 7
21. Reasonableness of assigned work was: 2 50 50 45 15
22. Clarity of student responsibilities and requirements was: 2 100 5.0 4
Much Much
Higher Average Lower
Relative to other college courses you have taken: (7) (6) (5) 4 (3) 2 (1)
23. Do you expect your grade in this course to be: 2 50 50 5.5
24. The intellectual challenge presented was: 2 100 6.0
25. The amount of effort you put into this course was: 2 50 50 6.0
26. The amount of effort to succeed in this course was: 2 50 50 6.5
27. Your involvement in course (assignments, attendance, etc.) was: 2 50 50 6.0

28. On average, how many

hours per week have you
spent on this course?

Percent Percent

Under 2 Under 2
2-3 2-3

50 4-5 50 4-5
6-7 6-7
8-9 8-9
10-11 10-11

50 12-13 50 12-13
14-15 14-15
16-17 16-17
18-19 18-19
20-21 20-21
22 or more 22 or more

Respondents: 2
Class median: 8.5
Hours per credit: 2.8

Respondents: 2
Class median: 8.5
Hours per credit: 2.8

29. From the total average hours
spent, how many do you
consider were valuable in
advancing your education?

30. What grade do you
expect in this course?

Percent

50 A (3.9-4.0)
A- (3.5-3.8)
B+ (3.2-3.4)
B (2.9-3.1)
B- (2.5-2.8)
C+ (2.2-2.4)
C (1.9-2.1)
C- (1.5-1.8)
D+ (1.2-1.4)
D (0.9-1.1)
D- (0.7-0.8)
E (0.0)
Pass
Credit

No Credit

Respondents: 2
Class median: 3.6

50

31. In regard to your academic
program, is this course best

described as:
Percent
100

Other

In your major

A distribution requirement
An elective

In your minor

A program requirement

Challenge and
Engagement Index

CEl=538
(1=lowest; 7=highest)

1. Percentages are based on the number of students who rated each item

© 20086, University of Washington-OEA
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AU11:01905 Respondents: 2
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Form Type

Mailbox:
ChairCopy? No
printed: 3/5/2012



ECO 61 001 Veronika Dolar
Economics Professor

[ D y S t’e V1 4 college of Lib Arts & Sciences Autumn 2011

The Course Evaluation Standard ™ L.l.U. Post
1683 INSTRUCTOR COPY
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STUDENT EVALUATION OF INSTRUCTION

E=Excellent; VG=Very Good; G=Good; F=Fair; P=Poor; VP=Very Poor E v:ERgENT:GElsa : VP MEDIAN
Respondents (5)1 (41 (3)) (2) i) (o) Adjusted Median
1. The course as a whole was: 33 5810301112 46 4.4
2. The course content was: 33 551 3024013 4.6 4.4
3. The instructor's contribution to the course was: 33 T 825019 4.9 4.7
4. The instructor's effectiveness in teaching the subj. matter was: 33 ORISR E5 4.8 4.6
COMBINED ITEMS 1-4 132 D222 47 4.5
Relative Rank
5. Course organization was: 33 o245 4.8 1
6. Sequential presentation of concepts was: 33 67 18 15 4.8 4
7. Explanations by instructor were: 33 64 24 9 3 4.7 10
8. Instr's ability to present alternative explan. when needed was: 33 FOE24155016) 3 4.8 5
9. Instructor's use of examples and illustrations was: 33 67 24 9 4.8 12
10. Quality of questions or problems raised by the instructor was: 33 67 24 9 4.8 8
11. Contribution of assign. to understanding course content was: 33 64 30 6 4.7 2
12. Instructor's enthusiasm was: 33 TSR D12 4.8 15
13. Instructor's ability to deal with student difficulties was: 33 BISSIE 4.7 18
14. Answers to student questions were: 33 583319 4.6 14
15. Availability of extra help when needed was: 33 6101331 |6 4.7 16
16. Use of class time was: 33 67 27 6 4.8 13
17. Instructor's interest in whether students learned was: 33 73 24 3 4.8 17
18. Amount you learned in the course was: 33 58 30 9 3 4.6 11
19. Relevance and usefulness of course content were: 33 64 24 9 3 4.7 3
20. Evaluative and grading techniques (tests, papers, etc.) were: 33 TAD: 2 ) 48 9
21. Reasonableness of assigned work was: 33 B7LN2T 6 4.8 7
22. Clarity of student responsibilities and requirements was: 33 020006 3 4.8 6
Much Much
Higher Average Lower
Relative to other college courses you have taken: M (6 5) @) 3) 2 )
23. Do you expect your grade in this course to be: 33 38 48 6 6 6.3
24. The intellectual challenge presented was: 33 524139113113 3 6.5
25. The amount of effort you put into this course was: 33 58 27 9 b6 6.6
26. The amount of effort to succeed in this course was: 33 58 30 6 6 6.6
27. Your involvement in course (assignments, attendance, etc.) was: 33 64 24 6 3 3 6.7
28. On average, how many 29. From the total average hours  30. What grade do you 31. In regard to your academic
hours per week have you spent, how many do you expect in this course? program, is this course best
spent on this course? consider were valuable in described as:
advancing your education? (LR Derois
.9-4.0) e
Percent Percent ;18 2. 53.5-3.8) 83 In your major
6 Under 2 3 Under2 9 B+(3.2-3.4) A distribution requirement
3 23 15 2-3 12 B (2.9-3.1) An elective
36 4-5 36 4-5 68 B- (2.5-2.8) In your minor
33 6-7 21 6-7 C+ (2.2-2.4) 17 A program requirement
3 89 6 8-9 3¢ (921 Other
10-11 10-11 C- (1.5-1.8)
g 12-12 3 1213 D+ (1.2-1.4)
16-17 2 12_:}? g_ §8?~1018; (EJhaIIenge and
18-19 18-19 E (0.0) ngagement Index
20-21 20-21 Pass CEl=86.3
Scaonore 12 22 or more Credit (1=lowest; 7=highest)
Respondents: 33 Respondents: 33 No Credit
Class median: 5.8 Class median: 5.3 Respondents: 33
Hours per credit: 1.9 Hours per credit: 1.8 Class median: 3.8
1. Percentages are based on the number of students who rated each item AU11:01906 Respondents: 33 D Mailbox:

: Enroliment: 37 e} ChairCopy? No
© 2008, University of Washington-OEA Batch CW 444-000114 SURVEY I-D Classes: 1 fioilme printed: 3/5/2012
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STUDENT EVALUATION OF INSTRUCTION
E=Excellent; VG=Very Good; G=Good; F=Fair; P=Poor; VP=Very Poor E VEEREENT:GE?, ! VP MEDIAN
Respondents 5 @4 (3 @ (1) (0 Adjusted Median
1. The course as a whole was: 14 4300430 T 43 512
2. The course content was: 14 SO 22 LT 4.5 53
3. The instructor's contribution to the course was: 14 71 29 4.8 5.5
4. The instructor's effectiveness in teaching the subj. matter was: 14 71 29 4.8 5.6
COMBINED ITEMS 1-4 56 SOHN 0T 4 47 5.5
Relative Rank
5. Course organization was: 14 TAZ L 4.9 1
6. Sequential presentation of concepts was: 14 64 36 4.7 3
7. Explanations by instructor were: 14 50 43 7 45 g
8. Instr's ability to present alternative explan. when needed was: 14 SONA3 0T 4.5 10
9. Instructor's use of examples and illustrations was: 14 57 43 4.6 8
10. Quality of questions or problems raised by the instructor was: 14 43 43 14 4.3 14
11. Contribution of assign. to understanding course content was: 14 36 43 21 4.2 16
12. Instructor's enthusiasm was: 14 71 29 4.8 6
13. Instructor's ability to deal with student difficulties was: 14 50 36 14 4.5 13
14. Answers to student questions were: 14 4 NS QST 4.4 15
15. Availability of extra help when needed was: 13 23 1554 NI5ES 4.0 18
16. Use of class time was: 13 AL S 4.9 4
17. Instructor's interest in whether students learned was: 14 64 36 47 12
18. Amount you learned in the course was: 14 T AT 4.6 5
19. Relevance and usefulness of course content were: 14 64 29 7 4.7 2
20. Evaluative and grading techniques (tests, papers, etc.) were: 14 50 43 7 4.5 11
21. Reasonableness of assigned work was: 14 BT 7 4.3 17
22. Clarity of student responsibilities and requirements was: 14 STH 36T 4.6 7
Much Much
Higher Average Lower
Relative to other collage courses you have taken: 7 B (5 (4 @3) (@ (™)
23. Do you expect your grade in this course to be: 14 268 ST 7 4.5
24. The intellectual challenge presented was: 14 21 50 14 14 5.9
25. The amount of effort you put into this course was: 14 14 50 21 14 5.8
26. The amount of effort to succeed in this course was: 14 29 50 14 7 6.1
27. Your involvement in course (assignments, attendance, efc.) was: 14 14 50 14 21 5.8
28. On average, how many 29. From the total average hours 30. What grade do you 31. In regard to your academic
hours per week have you spent, how many do you expect in this course? program, is this course best
spent on this course? consider were valuable in described as:
advancing your education? Percent
Percent
Percent Percent g; 2_ gggg; 36 In your major
Under 2 8 Under2 7 B+ (3.2-3.4) 21 A distribution requirement
15 2-3 8 2-3 21 B (2.9-3.1) An elective
31 45 31 4-5 B- (2.5-2.8) 7 In your minor
15 6-7 8 B-7 7 C+(2.2-2.4) 36 A program requirement
8 10-11 23 10-11 C- (1.5-1.8)
15 1213 15 1213 D+ (1.2-1.4)
1;_1? 8 ::g:.:g g_ ((3311018; Challenge and
18-19 18-19 E (0.0) Engagement Index
8 20-21 20-21 Pass CEI=586
22 or more 22 or more Credit (1=lowest; 7=highest)
Respondents: 13 Respondents: 13 No Credit
Class median: 6.0 Class median: 6.5 Respondents: 14
Hours per credit: 2.0 Hours per credit: 2.2 Class median: 35
1. Percentages are based on the number of students who rated each item SP12:01854 Respondents: 14 D Mailbox:
Enrollment: 20 ChairCopy? No
© 2006, University of Washington-OEA Batch CW 691-000138 SURVEY ID Classes: 1 Form Tm printed: 8/7/2012
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1537 INSTRUCTOR COPY
STUDENT EVALUATION OF INSTRUCTION
E=Excellent; VG=Very Good; G=Good; F=Fair; P=Poor; VP=Very Poor E v GP ER::ENT: GE§ ! VP MEDIAN
Respondents 5) 4 3 2 (1) (0 Adjusted Median
1. The course as a whole was: 29 34028028 T RIS 3.9 4.5
2. The course content was: 29 31 24 34 3 7 3.7 4.3
3. The instructor's contribution to the course was: 29 851311510 3 4.6 5.1
4. The instructor's effectiveness in teaching the subj. matter was: 29 41 38 14 7 4.3 4.8
COMBINED ITEMS 1-4 116 41 30 22 4 3 4.2 47
Relative Rank
5, Course organization was: 29 45 31 14 7 3 4.3 9
6. Sequential presentation of concepts was: 29 AR T 3 4.2 14
7. Explanations by instructor were: 29 45 38 14 3 4.4 7
8. Instr's ability to present alternative explan. when needed was: 29 A0 30 4.2 12
9. Instructor's use of examples and illustrations was: 29 45 38 0T 44 11
10. Quality of questions or problems raised by the instructor was: 29 52 31 10 7 4.5 2
11. Contribution of assign. to understanding course content was: 29 LR et (o bl Al i gl iR 4.4 3
12. Instructor's enthusiasm was: 29 GO0 (AT, 3 4.8 1
13. Instructor's ability to deal with student difficulties was: 29 55 24 14 7 4.6 4
14. Answers to student questions were: 29 A5 2q INES 4.3 10
15. Availability of extra help when needed was: 27 520 AR 919 4.5 5
16. Use of class time was: 29 4511347 ES 4.4 13
17. Instructor's interest in whether students learned was: 28 61 La 20T 4 4.7 6
18. Amount you learned in the course was: 29 31 24 34 10 3.7 17
19. Relevance and usefulness of course content were: 29 34 28 28 7 3 3.9 16
20. Evaluative and grading techniques (tests, papers, etc.) were: 29 48 24 17 7 3 4.4 8
21. Reasonableness of assigned work was: 29 34 17 28 14 7 3.6 18
22. Clarity of student responsibilities and requirements was: 29 41 24 28 7 4.1 15
Much Much
Higher Average Lower
Relative to other college courses you have taken: M © () @ 3) 2 ™)
23. Do you expect your grade in this course to be: 29 17 24 21 28 7 3 5.1
24. The intellectual challenge presented was: 29 28 21 34 14 3 5.5
25, The amount of effort you put into this course was: 29 28 21 31 21 5.4
26. The amount of effort to succeed in this course was: 29 28 38 17 10 3 3 5.9
27. Your involvement in course (assignments, attendance, etc.) was: 29 34 34 10 21 6.1
28. On average, how many 29. From the total average hours  30. What grade do you 31. In regard to your academic
hours per week have you spent, how many do you expect in this course? program, is this course best
spent on this course? consider were valuable in described as:
advancing your education? Percent
Percent
Percent Percent % ﬁ_ gg;g)) 38 In your major
Under 2 3 Under2 21 B+ (3.2-3.4) 10 A distribution requirement
7 23 17 2-3 21 B (2.9-3.1) 7 An elective
41 4-5 41 4-5 10 B- (2.5-2.8) In your minor
28 6-7 10 6-7 3 C+(2.2-2.4) 38 A program requirement
3 89 3 89 C (1.9-2.1) 7 Other
(a1 0:0 3 10-11 C- (1.5-1.8)
; 1212 7 12-13 D+ (1.2-1.4)
16-17 3 12_1? g_ ((39,:108 Challenge and
18-19 18-19 E (0.0) Engagement Index
3 20-21 3 20-21 Pass CEl=5.2
22 or more 7 22 ormore Credit (1=lowest; 7=highest)
Respondents: 29 Respondents: 29 3 No Credit
Class median: 5.6 Class median: 4.9 Respondents: 29
Hours per credit: 1.9 Hours per credit: 1.6 Class median: 3.4

1. Percentages are based on the number of students who rated each item

© 2008, University of Washington-OEA

Batch CW 691-000245

SP12:01857

Respondents: 29

SURVEY ID

Enroliment: 42
Classes: 1

D Mailbox:
[ ChairCopy? No
it printed: 8/7/2012
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i The Course Evaluation Standard L.I.U. Post
5955 INSTRUCTOR COPY
STUDENT EVALUATION OF INSTRUCTION
E=Excellent; VG=Very Good; G=Good; F=Fair; P=Poor; VP=Very Poor E v:ERgENTFAGEi ) VP MEDIAN
Respondents 5 @4 (3 (@ (1 (0 Adjusted Median
1. The course as a whole was: 16 69 25 6 4.8 4.9
2. The course content was: 16 56 38 6 4.6 4.8
3. The instructor's contribution to the course was: 16 81 19 4.9 5.0
4. The instructor's effectiveness in teaching the subj. matter was: 16 75,19 6 4.8 5.0
COMBINED ITEMS 1-4 64 1O 0250112 3 48 49
Relative Rank
5. Course organization was: 16 62156025 6 47 4
6. Sequential presentation of concepts was: 16 BIET2 84819 4.8 3
7. Explanations by instructor were: 16 B2 0N 2RITe 4.7 12
8. Instr's ability to present alternative explan. when needed was: 16 69 6 25 4.8 7
9. Instructor's use of examples and illustrations was: 16 B9 250 4.8 11
10. Quality of questions or problems raised by the instructor was: 16 69 25 6 4.8 8
11. Contribution of assign. to understanding course content was: 16 B2 120 eee 4.7 2
12. Instructor's enthusiasm was: 16 81 12 6 49 9
13. Instructor's ability to deal with student difficulties was: 16 69 19 6 6 48 16
14. Answers to student questions were: 16 69 25 6 4.8 6
15. Availability of extra help when needed was: 16 Tk 6 4.8 10
16. Use of class time was: 16 69 25 6 4.8 13
17. Instructor's interest in whether students learned was: 16 O 2120108 4.8 17
18. Amount you learned in the course was: 16 62008 255112 4.7 5
19. Relevance and usefulness of course content were: 16 TOhd 22 4.8 1
20. Evaluative and grading techniques (tests, papers, etc.) were: 16 8212581112 4.7 15
21. Reasonableness of assigned work was: 16 44 31 12 12 4.3 18
22. Clarity of student responsibilities and requirements was: 16 62 25 12 4.7 14
Much Much
Higher Average Lower
Relative to other college courses you have taken: @ G G @ 3 @ (1
23. Do you expect your grade in this course to be: 16 25 25 19 25 6 55
24. The intellectual challenge presented was: 16 31 38 31 6.0
25. The amount of effort you put into this course was: 16 19 31 44 6 5.5
26. The amount of effort to succeed in this course was: 16 50 256 12 12 6.5
27. Your involvement in course (assignments, attendance, etc.) was: 16 38 31 .19/ 6/ 6 6.1
28. On average, how many 29. From the total average hours 30. What grade do you 31. In regard to your academic
hours per week have you spent, how many do you expect in this course? program, is this course best
spent on this course? consider were valuable in described as:
advancing your education? Percent Percent
Percent Percent g; ;:_ gg-gg; 50 In your major
12 Under 2 7 Under 2 27 B+ (3.2-3.4) 8 A distribution requirement
6 23 27 2-3 7 B (2.9-3.1) 17 An elective
19 4-5 13 4-5 7 B- (25-2.8) 17 In your minor
25 6-7 27 B6-7 C+ (2.2-2.4) 8 A program requirement
12 89 13 89 7 C (192.1) (St
12 10-11 10-11 C- (1.5-1.8)
£ ]i]g 12-13 D+ (1.2-1.4)
16-17 7 1;:? 8_ ((g?,:) 18)) Challenge and
18-19 18-19 E (0.0) Engagement Index
20-21 20-21 Pass CEI=55
6 22 or more 7 22 ormore Credit (1=lowest; 7=highest)
Respondents: 16 Respondents: 15 No Credit
Class median: 6.5 Class median: 5.8 Respondents: 15
Hours per credit: 2.2 Hours per credit: 1.9 Class median: 3.5
1. Percentages are based on the number of students who rated each item SP12:01862 Respondents: 16 D Mailbox:
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